

"ASU.... A shining star"

Albany State University National Alumni Association (ASUNAA), Inc. – Annual Conference (VIRTUAL) June 25-26, 2021

REGISTRATION FORM

REGISTRATION DEADLINE (Must Be Received By): June 23, 2021

(Please Print)

- 1. No cancellation requests will be accepted, or refunds given.
- 2. A \$30.00 administration fee + Bank NSF fees will be assessed for all checks returned and those registrations will not be processed.
- 3. Please complete a separate form for each registrant.
- 4. Registration fee covers all conference virtual events.
- 5. CONFERENCE ACCESS via ZOOM: Registrants will receive the Zoom Link via email or text*.

Last Name:			Title: □ Dr. □ Mrs. □ Mr. □Ms.	
Street Address:				
City:	State:	Zip Code:	*Cell Phone #:	
*Email Address:				
ASU Grad: □ Yes □ No Year of Graduation:		Major:		
Alumni Chapter: ASUNAA Membership Status: Regular Re		☐ Life ☐ Honorary ☐ Associate ☐ Non-		
Member				
FEES: SPONSORSHIP - AD (Virtual Souvenir Booklet) - REGISTRATION				
Photo/Video Policy: Registrant				n ha usad in futura
print and electronic promotional			captured at the Conference ma	y de usea în juiure
Fees and Categories			Deadline	Amount Enclosed
\$50 - GOLD SPONSOR		6/18/2021	Timowii Zirologow	
INCLUDES: 1 registration and 1 full page ad; name or logo on electronic			0/10/2021	
event announcements and updates including social media posts; recognition as a			(Must Be Received By	
sponsor during the conference; and logo or name printed on the Conference's			(Musi De Receiveu Dy	
final agenda (Visual presentation ONLY). Please email your camera-ready ad				
to:asunaaconference@gmail.				
\$35 - SILVER SPONSOR			6/18/2021	
INCLUDES: 1 registration recognition as a sponsor during the conference;			(Must Be Received By	
and name on list of contributors printed on the Conference's final agenda (Visual				
presentation ONLY)				
\$20 - FULL PAGE AD (ONLY)			6/18/2021	
INCLUDES:1 ad in the ASUNAA Annual Conference Virtual Souvenir			(Must Be Received By	
Booklet (No hard copies). Please email your camera-ready ad				
to: <u>asunaaconference@gmail.com</u>				
\$25 - REGISTRATION (ONLY)			6/23/2021	
INCLUDES: All Conference events.			(Must Be Received By	
			GRAND TOTA	AL:
PAYMENT METHOD - So	end Payment to: A	SUNAA P.O. Box 4969 Al	bany, GA 31706-4969	
Check OR Money Order Pay	able to ASUNAA,	Inc. Note in Memo - 2021	ASUNAA Annual Conference	<u>ce</u>
FOR ASUNAA USE ONLY				
Date Received:	□Check □MO □CC#:			
Amount Received:			Date:	
COMMENTS:				